IS ARELNMONTESwWn

ISMAEL
MONTES
Bornin: N
A CORUNA
05-22-1992
Competing Times
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boat
2023 ZIERBENA Yes Own 20
2022 ZIERBENA Yes Notown 17
2021 ZIERBENA Yes Notown 17
2020 ZIERBENA Yes Notown 14
2019 LABRADORESNo Own
2018 LABRADORESNo Own
2017 LABRADORESNo Not own
2016 LABRADORESNo Not own
2015 LABRADORES No Not own
2014 ASTILLERO No Own
2013 ASTILLERO No Not own
2012 ASTILLERO Yes Notown 11
2011 ASTILLERO Yes Notown 2
2010 MINO No Not own
2009 ESTEIRANA No Formed
2008 ESTEIRANA No Formed
2007 ESTEIRANA No Formed
2006 ESTEIRANA No Formed

CAAMANO gizrBENA BAHIASDE BIZKAIA

Times

Clubs

Clubs Number Best

ZIERBENA
BAHIAS
DE
BIZKAIA

Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

0

3
2
4

10

2

7
5
5

192
111
172
154

81
137

4

19:22,18 21:55,34
19:51,02 21:22,54
19:23,66 21:28,04
19:06,74 21:34,2C

19:46,44 21:22,16
19:25,16 21:00,12



